(year) Buffalo-Pepin County 4-H Horse Project Requirements for (name
--

I understand that I need to earn at least **two** (2) learning/performance credits and **one** (1) work credit to fulfill the Buffalo or Pepin County 4-H Horse Project Requirements. I understand that if I do not fulfill these requirements I may be ineligible to receive awards, trophies, tips, or premiums at the Buffalo - Pepin County Horse Show sponsored by the Buffalo County Fair Association. I understand that participating in these project requirements benefits me as I grow and demonstrate skills while being a service to others and promote horses and 4-H.

This fulfilled requirements log will also be used toward participation point end of year recognition totals.

<u>Learning/Performance Credits:</u> Must participate in **two** (2) of the opportunities listed (**one** credit must be a Buffalo or Pepin County event).

\*Hosted by Buffalo or Pepin County

County	Clinician Signature	<u>Date</u>	Non-County	Clinician Signature	<u>Date</u>
*4-H Horse Project Meeting/Activity			Trempealeau County 4-H Horse Camp		
*4-H Horse Project Meeting/Activity			Private Riding Lesson		
*County Horsemanship Clinic			Horse Show		
*County Horsemanship Clinic			Horse Show		
*Practice Night (MRA / PA)			Horse Fair/Expo		
*Practice Night (MRA / PA)			Other Approved in Advance by		
*Practice Night (MRA / PA)			Horse Leader		
*Practice Night (MRA / PA)					
*County Animal Area Science Days					

Work credits to be completed on other side.

## **Buffalo-Pepin County 4-H Horse Project Requirements**

Work Credits: Must participate in one (1) or more of the County sponsored opportunities listed

	Horse Leader Signature	<u>Date</u>	
*Day at the Buffalo Ranch Horse/ Pony rides			
*July 4 <sup>th</sup> - Cochrane-Buffalo City Horse/Pony Rides			
*Buffalo County Fair Horse/Pony Ride shift (two hour minimum)			
	, <del></del>		
*Buffalo County Fair Barn Duty shift ( <b>two hour minimum</b> )			
(supervision, public education, cleaning, feeding animals)			
4-H Member Signature	4-H Parent/Guardian Si	4-H Parent/Guardian Signature	

This completed and signed form must be returned to a Buffalo-Pepin County 4-H Horse Project Leader By August 15<sup>th</sup>.